1986 Singles
Mens A

Winner

R/up

Mens B

Winner

R/up

Mens C

Winner

R/up

Ladies A

Winner

R/up

Ladies B

Winner

R/up

Ladies C

Winner

R/up

Darryl Morrison
Owen Dawson

Milton O'Brian
Ron Griffin

Allan Casson
Albert Dejong

Laural Morrison
Ada Goundry

Barbara Wright
Kate Carney

Hazel Little
Julie Buckland

MR
MR

MR
HD

CH
GL

MR
CH

CH
CHv

CH
CH

Doubles

Mens A Winners
R/ups
Mens B Winners
R/ups
Mens C Winners
R/ups
Ladies A  Winners
R/ups
LadiesB  Winners
R/ups
LadiesC  Winners
R/ups
Mixed A Winners
R/ups
Mixed B Winners
R/ups
Mixed C  Winners
R/ups

Doug Holder
Brian Warwick

Ted Sanfeed
Wayne M'Guirk

Tony Archer
Allan Casson

Bev Steinbach
Madge Oliver

Betty Paterson
Barbara Wright

Rae Gibson
Lyne Brady

Laurel Morrison
Yvonne Tibbits

Julie Kelly
Judy Newbury

Sue Bradley
Ina London

Steve Tracy
Darryl Morrison

Jack Filewood
lan Slater

Stuart Ramsey
Robert Ince

Yvonne Tibbits
Fay Parsons

Thelma Wilson
Margaret Purvis

Rita Smith
Marie Petrovik

Darryl Morrison
Trevor Eppelet

Terry Kelly
Rodney Griffin

Ken Grant
Barry Filewood

CH
MR

MR
CHv

CHv
CH

MR
GL

GL
CH

GL
HD

MR
MR

HD
HD

MR
CH



1986

Sixes

Men's A
Manning River
Coffs Harbour
Camden Haven
Hastings District
Great Lakes

Men's B
Manning River
Camden Haven
Coffs Habour
Hastings District
Great Lakes

Men's C
Manning River
Camden Haven
Hastings District
Coffs Habour
Great Lakes

34
30
25
13

31
27
22
19
10

33
30
22
18

Overall Points Score

Manning River
Camden Haven
Coffs Habour
Hastings District
Great Lakes

270
249
223
206
120

Ladies A
Manning River
Coffs Harbour
Hastings District
Camden Haven
Great Lakes

Ladies B

Coffs Harbour
Camden Haven
Hastings District
Manning River
Great Lakes

Ladies C
Camden Haven
Coffs Habour
Manning River
Hastings District
Great Lakes

25
24
23
19
19

29
25
23
18
15

31
24
22
18
11

Fours

Men's A
Manning River
Coffs Harbour
Camden Haven
Hastings District
Great Lakes

Men's B
Camden Haven
Manning River
Hastings District
Coffs Habour
Great Lakes

Men's C
Camden Haven
Manning River
Hastings District
Coffs Habour
Great Lakes

23
20
12
10

20
20
14
10

20
19
14
11

Ladies A
Hastings District
Manning River
Coffs Habour
Camden Haven
Great Lakes

Ladies B
Manning River
Great Lakes
Hastings District
Camden Haven
Coffs Habour

Ladies C
Camden Haven
Coffs Habour
Great Lakes
Hastings District
Manning River

23
16
14
11

19
16
15
14

18
15
15
12
10



